
FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF NIGERIA

FDERAL MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES

TRANSFORMATION IRRIGATION MANAGEMENT IN NIGERIA (TRIMING) PROJECT

Contract Identication Numbers: IFB No: FMWR/TRIMING/2019/NCB/G/10

PUBLICATION OF RESULT FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF LARGE MULTIPURPOSE 
PRINTERS AND GIS EQUIPMENTS FOR USE BY THE PMU AND FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT 

OF GIS UNITS IN I&D-FMWR, TRIMING OFFICES IN ABUJA AND KANO, 
RBDA HEADQUARTERS AND SCHEME OFFICES.

Signed:
 National Project Coordinator

TRIMING Project

Name of project: Transformation Irrigation

Management in Nigeria (TRIMING) Project

Project ID: -CR5506-NG

Bid/contract description: 

Publication of result for the procurement of 

large multipurpose printers and GIS 

equipment’s for use by the PMU and for the 

establishment of GIS units in I&D-FMWR, 

TRIMING offices in Abuja and Kano, RBDA 

HQ`s and scheme offices.

Scope of contract:

The scope of contract entails procurement 

of:

· Laser colour, large multipurpose D.I 

printers

· A0 Colour Scanner

· A0 Plotter

· 16 Port Network Switch

· Coil of CAT 5e UTP Network Cable

· Packet of CAT5E RJ45 Connectors

· Indoor/Outdoor  Access Point

· UTM Internet Router

· Arc GIS Software license

·

 

Drone image processing software

·

 

High resolution satellite imageries

·

 

Installation/configuration

·

 

Training

 

Duration:

 

90days

 

Contract Signing Date:18th March.2020

 

Awarded Bidder

 

Name and Address of awarded bidder

 

Bid price at bid 

opening

 

Final bid

Netline limited

 

Kebbi house, 70 Kur

 

Mohammed Avenue, 

Central Business District, Abuja-

 

FCT, 

Nigeria

 

₦24,863,023.00

 

₦27,970,901.00

  

 

 

Evaluated bidder(s)

 

S/N

 

Name of evaluated bidder (s)

 

Bid price at bid 

opening

 

Final bid

1

 

Netline Limited

 

 

₦24,863,023.00 ₦27,970,901.00

2

 

Deedam investment

 

Limited

 

₦50,450,380.00 ₦51,711,639.50

3

 

Sledge Consulting Limited

 

₦51,556,017.00 ₦52,844,917.00

4

 

AT&S Investments Limited

 

₦70,596,507.00 ₦72,361,419.68

5

 

CCIFEZ Limited

 

₦86,740,800.00 ₦88,909,320.00

6

 

Solutek Nigeria Limited 

 

₦141,897,000.00 ₦141,808,314.38

 

Rejected bidder (S)

 

S/N

 

Name of rejected bidders (s)

 

Bid price at bid 

opening

 

REASON (s) FOR 

REJECTION

`1

 

Quomodo System Ltd

 

₦36,848,587.46 Submitted scan Bid 

security

2

 

Pentest Cyber Security institute

 

₦51,515,391.96 No bid security 

submitted

3

 

Compu-

 

Clique Nig. Limited

 

₦47,371,800.00 No letter of bid

4

 

Logkeg Engineering Limited

 

₦59,551,420.00 Submitted 

photocopy of bid 

security

5

 

ASG Technical Services and 

Smart Sourcing Limited

 

₦72,938,960.16 Bid security 

submitted not in the 

name of the  JV

 

FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF NIGERIA

FDERAL MINISTRY OF WATER RESOURCES

TRANSFORMATION IRRIGATION MANAGEMENT IN NIGERIA (TRIMING) PROJECT

PUBLICATION OF RESULT FOR THE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION OF 5NOS 

60KVA GENERATORS WITH PROVISION OF BASE PLATFORMS FOR THE 5NOS 

GENERATORS IN 5NOS RADIO HOUSES AT BIS, HVIS ,MRVIS ,KRIS, 

AND DKIS UNDER TRIMING PROJECT

Contract Identication Numbers: IFB No: FMWR/TRIMING/2019/NCB/G/09

Signed:
 National Project Coordinator

TRIMING Project

 

Name of project: Transformation 
Irrigation  Management In Nigeria 
(TRIMING) Project  

Project ID:
 

-CR5506-NG
 

Bid/contract description:
 

 

Procurement and

 

Installation of

 

5nos

 

60kva Generators

 

with provision of 
base

 

platform for the 5nos

 

generators

 

in 5nos radio houses at BIS, HVIS, 
MRVIS, KRIS,

 

and

 

DKIS under 
TRIMING Project.

 

Scope of contract:
 

 

The scope of contract entails procurement of:
 

·

 

5nos 60kva generator

 

·

 

2000

 

litres steel tanks

 

·

 

Armoured cables

 

·

 

Change over

 

·

 

Concrete works (construction of 
concrete bases)

 

·

 

Installation

 

·

 

Commissioning 

 

Duration: 90 days

 

Contract Signing

 

Date: 24th

 

March,2020

 

Awarded Bidder

 

Name and Address of awarded bidder

 

Bid price at bid 
opening 

 

Final bid price

DEEDAM INVESTMENT LIMITED

 

Suit AB 3, Apo Spark Light Plaza, 
Opposite Winners Chapel, Durum 1–

 

Abuja, Nigeria 

 

₦35,830.000.00

 

₦33,128.000.00

Evaluated bidders

 

S/n

 

Name of evaluated bidder (s)

 

Bid price at bid 
opening 

 

Final bid

1

 

Deedam investment limited

 

₦35,830.000.00

 

₦33,128.000.00

2

 

AT&S Investment 

 
 

₦32,380,010.00

 

₦33,189,510.25

3

 

Blue fortune limited 

 

₦40,947,500.00

 

₦40,149,250.00

4

 

CCIFFEZ Limited

 

₦32,500,000.00

 

₦42,088,768.84

5

 

Stable EPC Nig ltd.

 

₦42,992,250.00

 

₦44,067,056.25

 

 

Rejected Bidders

 

S/n

 

Name of rejected bidder (s)

 

Bid price at bid 
opening

 

Reason (s) for rejection

1

 

Jocaro Nig. Limited

 

₦28,828,300.00

 

No Technical Specication

2

 

ASG Technical service and 
Smart sourcing Limited

 

₦52,662,659.45

  

Bid security not in the 
name of the joint venture

3

 

Epsilon Sky Global Eng. limited

 

₦55,125,000.00

 

The Bid submitted  not 
signed and No bid security

 


